1.5CE8.2A BK Stock 1.5CE8.2A BK Price 1.5CE8.2A BK Electronics 1.5CE8.2A BK Components
1.5CE8.2A BK Inventory 1.5CE8.2A BK Digikey Supplier 1.5CE8.2A BK Order 1.5CE8.2A BK Online
Inquiry 1.5CE8.2A BK 1.5CE8.2A BK Image 1.5CE8.2A BK Picture 1.5CE8.2A BK PDF
1.5CE8.2A BK Datasheet Download 1.5CE8.2A BK Datasheet Manufacturer Central Semiconductor
1.5CE8.2A BK
Part Number 1.5CE8.2A BK
Manufacturer Central Semiconductor
Description TVS DIODE 7.02V 12.1V DO201
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets 1.5CE8.2A BK.pdf
1.5CE8.2A BK Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of 1.5CE8.2A BK
Manufacturer Part Number 1.5CE8.2A BK Category Circuit Protection
Manufacturer Central Semiconductor Description TVS DIODE 7.02V 12.1V DO201
Package / Case Bulk Quantity Available 500
Voltage - Reverse Standoff (Typ) 7.02V Voltage - Clamping (Max) @ Ipp 12.1V
Voltage - Breakdown (Min) 7.79V Unidirectional Channels 1
Type Zener Supplier Device Package DO-201
Series - Power Line Protection No
Power - Peak Pulse 1500W (1.5kW) Packaging Bulk
Package / Case DO-201AA, DO-27, Axial Other Names
1.5CE8.2A BK PBFREE
1.5CE8.2A BK-ND
1.5CE8.2ABK
Operating Temperature -65°C ~ 175°C (TJ) Mounting Type Through Hole
Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 10 Weeks Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Current - Peak Pulse (10/1000µs) 124A Capacitance @ Frequency -
Applications General Purpose
1.5CE8.2A BK 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find 1.5CE8.2A BK Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order 1.5CE8.2A BK Central
Semiconductor with warrantied and confidence. RFQ 1.5CE8.2A BK : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for 1.5CE8.2A BK
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
1.5CE7.5CA TR TVS DIODE 6.4V 11.3V DO201 Central Semiconductor 500 pcs
1.5CE7.5A BK TVS DIODE 6.4V 11.3V DO201 Central Semiconductor 500 pcs
1.5CE91CA BK TVS DIODE 77.8V 125V DO201 Central Semiconductor 500 pcs
1.5CE8.2CA BK TVS DIODE 7.02V 12.1V DO201 Central Semiconductor 500 pcs
1.5CE62A TR TVS DIODE 53V 85V DO201 Central Semiconductor 500 pcs
1.5CE82A BK TVS DIODE 70.1V 113V DO201 Central Semiconductor 500 pcs
1.5CE68CA BK TVS DIODE 58.1V 92V DO201 Central Semiconductor 500 pcs
1.5CE82CA BK TVS DIODE 70.1V 113V DO201 Central Semiconductor 500 pcs
1.5CE9.1CA BK TVS DIODE 7.78V 13.4V DO201 Central Semiconductor 500 pcs
1.5CE9.1A BK TVS DIODE 7.78V 13.4V DO201 Central Semiconductor 500 pcs
1.5CE62CA BK TVS DIODE 53V 85V DO201 Central Semiconductor 500 pcs
1.5CE75A TR TVS DIODE 64.1VWM 103VC DO201 Central Semiconductor Corp 500 pcs
1.5CE68A BK TVS DIODE 58.1V 92V DO201 Central Semiconductor 500 pcs
1.5CE75A BK TVS DIODE 64.1V 103V DO201 Central Semiconductor 500 pcs
1.5CE8.2A TR TVS DIODE 7.02V 12.1V DO201 Central Semiconductor 500 pcs
1.5CE91A BK TVS DIODE 77.8V 125V DO201 Central Semiconductor 500 pcs
1.5CE75CA BK TVS DIODE 64.1V 103V DO201 Central Semiconductor 500 pcs
1.5CE91A TR TVS DIODE 77.8V 125V DO201 Central Semiconductor 500 pcs
1.5CE7.5CA BK TVS DIODE 6.4V 11.3V DO201 Central Semiconductor 500 pcs
1.5CE9.1CA TR TVS DIODE 7.78VWM 13.4VC DO201 Central Semiconductor Corp 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
1.5CE8.2A BK Details PDF